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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 480 480 480 480 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 48 48 -— -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all years) Students Students (Including = (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeship
State and Institution Private Scholars
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [4 1248 225 1473 1341 132 0 387 671 1025 0 0 33
Years
Program(s)]
PG[2 Years 18 4 22 21 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 3
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of studer
Year students intake students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates  selected for
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studi
time
(2011-12) 300 272 (2012-13) 152 (2014-15) 209 49 310000 (Three 3
Lakh Ten
Thousands)
(2012-13) 480 499 (2013-14) 187 (2015-16) 464 133 310000 (Three 3
Lakh Ten
Thousand)
http:/nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewD CSData 1/9
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(2013-14) 480 386 (2014-15) 244 (2016-17) 380 69

315000 (Three 6
Lakh Fifteen

Thousand)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2013-14) 48 30 (2014-15) 23 1 550000 (Five Lakh Fifty 0
Thousand)
(2014-15) 48 28 (2015-16) 10 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2015-16) 48 20 (2016-17) 3 0 0 (Zero) 0
Ph.D Student Details
Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 0
Part Time 0
No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0
Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

175000 (One Lakh Seventy Five
Thousands)

538491 (Five Lakh Thirty Eight
Thousands Four Hundred and
Ninty One)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories 663000 (Six Lakh Sixty Three 2820000 (Twenty Eight Lakh

Thousands) Twenty Thousand)
Engineering Workshops 126000 (One Lakh Twenty Six 0 (Zero)
Thousand)
Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

2140319 (Twenty One Lakh
Fourty Thousand Three Hundred

631214 (Six Lakh Thirty One
Thousand Two Hundred and

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

http:/nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewD CSData

Utilised Amount

709000 (Seven Lakh Nine
Thousand)

3111000 (Thirty One Lakh Ele
Thousand)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

2265986 (Twenty Two Lakh S
Five Thousand Nine Hundre«
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Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

and Ninteen) Fouteen)

76000000 (Seven Core Sixty Lakh) 78410340 (Seven Core Elghty
Four Lakh Ten Thousand Three

Hundred and Fourty)

5700000 (Fifty Seven Lakh) 1211252 (Tweleve Lakh Eleven
Thousand Two Hundred and

Fifty Two)

195799 (One Lakh Ninty Five
Thousand Seven Hundred and

5109 (Five Thousand One
Hundred and Nine)

and Eighty Six)

78206589 (Seven Core Eighty
Two Lakh Six Thousand Flve
Hundred and Eighty Nine)

952693 (Nine Lakh Fifty Two
Thousand Six Hundred and
Ninty Three)

25283 (Twenty Five Thousant
Two Hundred and Eighty Thr

Ninty Nine)
2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
0 0 0
Zero Zero Zero
2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
0 0 2
0 0 1
0 0 120000
Zero Zero One Lakh Twenty Thousand
2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
1 0 0
1 0 0
25000 0 0
Twenty Five Thosands Zero Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

http:/nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewD CSData

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in all the buildings
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3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

10

I

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

http:/nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewD CSData

Name

Karkalle Prashant
Ganpatrao

ABHONKAR PRASHANT
DINKAR

Agarwal Shruti

Ambekar Sushma
Bhagwan

Andhalkar Sumeet
Sudhakar

Avthade Suraj Sukhdev

BABAR SHEKAR SHIVAJI

Badadare Mansing
Manohar

BAHIKAR BHAVANA
MAHESH

Barapatre Praveen
Ramchandra

Bhagwat Mahesh
Dattatraya

BHALERAO KIRAN
RAMDAS

Bhopale Sagar
Shashikant

Bhoskar Trupti Kuber
Bhujabal Dnyaneshwar
Kisan

Bone Anand Kashinath

Borate Rahul Balu

Chate Amol
Dnyanobarao

Chaugule Prashant
Raosaheb

Age

36

27

26

26

29

27

33

27

25

34

30

29

27

27

27

29

27

27

30

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

Experience
(In Months)

118

51

40

51

58

14

100

36

51

94

97

70

60

24

50

60

24

28

78

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, in all the buildings

Joining
Date

15-06-
2012

19-06-
2013

02-06-
2014

10-06-
2013

19-06-
2013

15-06-
2016

09-06-
2014

19-06-
2017

10-06-
2013

11-08-
2011

14-01-
2013

29-07-
2013

16-06-
2016

01-07-
2016

15-07-
2013

24-12-
2012

03-04-
2017

27-07-
2017

15-06-
2016

Leaving Associc
Date type

Regula

Regula

05-07-
2017

Regula

15-08-
2017

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

30-12-
2016

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

05-05-
2017

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

http:/nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewD CSData

Chavan Abhijeet
Ashokrao

CHAVAN ABHISHEK
SHANKAR

Chavan Rahul Vasant

Chavan Suhas Sharad

Chouurasia Ankit

Kumar

Dabhade Jaysheel
Padmnabh

DANDEKAR DURVESH
VITHTHALRAO

DATAR GAJANAN
SHRAVAN

Date Prashant Vishnu

Datey Sachin Devidas

Dhake Jayshree Chetan

Gadhve Amol Suresh

Gavade Namdev

Krishna

Gosavi Mahesh
Ramkrishna

Halle Priyanka
Dhondiraj

Ingle Ajay Tulshiram
Ingole Pawan
Ramchandra

Jacob John

JADHAV NIKHIL
SHRIKANT

Jaiswal Swati

Jamdar Neha Nivrutti

Kadam Ganesh

Manikrao

KADAM GANESH
ABHIMAN

KADAM KALPANA
GANESH

32

28

26

42

31

40

33

32

26

34

25

29

38

27

29

34

32

46

28

30

28

37

31

30
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

70

58

36

207

60

192

94

99

12

121

12

24

194

25

72

60

72

242

47

96

72

136

99

98

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

28-12-
2011

11-12-
2013

16-06-
2016

15-06-
2012

01-06-
2015

18-08-
2011

25-06-
2012

12-12-
2013

20-06-
2017

31-12-
2012

27-06-
2017

01-06-
2015

12-08-
2011

13-07-
2015

20-05-
2013

11-06-
2015

01-06-
2015

01-09-
2014

05-12-
2013

03-06-
2014

01-06-
2016

02-06-
2014

16-01-
2012

21-06-
2012

09-01-
2017

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Kadu Bhushan
Purushottam

Kanade Snehal
Navanath

Kapalay Pinak Promod
KHANDEKAR GANESH
VISHNU

Kharat Pritam Ankush
Khartad Snehal Sharad
KHEDAKAR SAGAR
DYANADEV

Khope Girish Gurunath
Kothari Satyendra

Bansilal

Kulkarni Mayur
Mohanrao

Kusure Balasao
Dattatrya

LADDE VAISHALI
RATNAKAR

LENGARE DHEERAJ
SHAHAJI

Lokare Pramod Balaso
MAHAJAN JAYSHREE
SACHIN

MAHAJAN PRASHANT

GOPAL

MAHAJAN RAHUL VILAS

Mali Madhuri Girish

MALI SANJAY NAYAKU

MANEPATIL ABHEEJIT

CHANDRASEN

Maske Prashant Shivaji

Milind Shivaji Rohokale

MORE NITIN NAGESH

MORE SUNIL HIRAMAN

25

27

29

30

28

29

27

30

30

25

28

46

29

34

30

29

30

31

46

29

27

41

29

41
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal /

Director / Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http:/nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewD CSData

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Sc(Phy)

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

12

65

36

82

34

74

64

93

72

12

36

178

30

90

102

60

50

48

262

51

17

192

63

182

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27-06-
2017

10-06-
2013

11-02-
2016

16-07-
2012

01-06-
2015

15-07-
2013

17-06-
2014

17-06-
2013

29-03-
2017

14-03-
2017

01-06-
2015

01-08-
2011

11-03-
2014

07-03-
2017

15-06-
2012

08-02-
2014

05-06-
2014

15-12-
2015

08-08-
2013

19-06-
2013

16-06-
2016

01-06-
2015

17-12-
2013

22-08-

27-09-
2016

12-06-
2017

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula
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68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

http:/nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewD CSData

Musale Rohan
Shantaram

Nagargoje Mahesh
Mahadev

NAJAN ATUL KARBHARI
Nawal Shamsundar
Gandhi

Nikam Yuvraj Ganpat
Pagar Chetan
Subhasrao

Pallavi Srivastava
Pathak Abhyudaya
Dattatrya

PATHAN ASSEM Y

Patil Prakash Hindurao
Patil Rohini Sayajirao
Patil Sarang Maruti
Patil Tushar Vishwas
Patil Vaishali Dheeraj
Patle Bhagyashree
Rupchand

Rahate Pratik Dashrath
RAJEEV RANJAN
Ramteke Ankita Sumit
RATHOD VITHTHAL

DEVIDAS

Sananse Sushant
Santosh

Sarkar Supriya Bidhan

Satpute Amol Yadav

Satya Prakash

30

28

27

29

35

28

31

27

29

54

28

31

27

34

28

26

27

28

29

32

29

29

34
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

89

48

39

44

120

12

51

42

72

300

37

88

51

72

39

28

57

48

77

78

75

89

84

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2011

02-06-
2014

01-07-
2016

23-06-
2014

01-06-
2015

14-03-
2017

22-06-
2017

04-06-
2013

01-06-
2015

01-10-
2011

12-06-
2015

01-06-
2016

02-06-
2014

20-06-
2013

14-03-
2017

11-07-
2014

20-06-
2016

23-12-
2014

27-12-
2016

20-05-
2013

16-06-
2016

24-06-
2013

02-06-
2014

04-12-
2013

29-06-
2017

02-01-
2017

24-05-
2017

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

http:/nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewD CSData

SAUDAGAR
RIZWANKHAN
TASLIMKHAN

Saxena Vivek

Shaikh Javed Rasheed

SHARMA GAURAV

SUBHASH

SHINDE SAMIR LAXMAN

Shirukar Kalyani Vikas

Tambe Parag Devidas

Tayade Payal

Purushottam

Thadi Rajeshwari
Mahantesh

Thakare Umesh
Sahebrao

Thengil Vidya Sainath
Thigale Silkesha
Shashikant

THOMBARE VIKAS
DIGAMBAR

Ukirde Ankush Sitaram
Vanamane Veena
Shankar

Vandana Milind
Rohokale

Vasagade Ramdas
Babaso

Venkatesan N

Vibhute Unmesh Ashok
Walke Kirti Girish
Wasvand Chandrama
Shivaji

Yadav Kirti Ankush

Yevale Pallavi Shital

29

32

30

27

32

30

37

31

41

30

27

32

36

29

30

a2

30

31

30

34

27

28

32
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

76

99

94

75

120

48

162

70

178

12

72

36

133

81

94

240

12

70

48

75

12

73

88

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-06-
2014

03-06-

2014

14-06-
2013

24-06-
2013

20-05-
2013

06-07-
2017

27-06-
2015

08-07-
2013

28-06-
2012

27-06-
2017

03-04-
2017

14-03-
2017

10-08-
2011

02-06-
2014

24-12-
2012

01-07-
2014

03-07-
2017

16-06-
2014

01-07-
2016

18-06-
2014

14-03-
2017

02-06-
2014

02-06-
2014

07-03-
2017

10-07-
2017

16-12-
2016

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula
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